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2017 # Zeitnahme

Siid Bayern Serie Team

IMSC Reichling_j e.V.im ADAC

Klasse 1 MX Strecke 1,000 Km
Pflichttraining [Q] 30.09.2017 11:45 .
Qualifikation (15:00 Zeit) started at 11:46:04
Runde  Rundenzeit Diff. Tageszeit Runde  Rundenzeit Diff. Tageszeit Runde  Rundenzeit Diff. Tageszeit
7 1:33.585 +1.425 11:57:16.700 5 1:54.644 +2.959 11:56:16.043
(9) Maximilian Weber 8 1:34.166 +2.006 11:58:50.866 6 1:55.815 +4.130 11:58:11.858
1 1:43.749 +17.666  11:47:50.423 9 1:33.827 +1.667  12:00:24.693 7 1:53.785 +2.100  12:00:05.643
2 1:29.414 +3.331 11:49:19.837 10 1:34.389 +2.229 12:01:59.082 8 1:51.685 12:01:57.328
3 1:26.083 11:50:45.920
4 1:33.524 +7.441 11:52:19.444 (77) Emilie Mihlberger (10) Lucas Langenmeir
5 2:42.130  +1:16.047 11:55:01.574 1 1:43.095 +9.966 11:47:51.837 1 2:05.732 +11.187 11:48:29.042
6 1:26.806 +0.723 11:56:28.380 2 1:34.495 +1.366 11:49:26.332 2 2:00.074 +5.529 11:50:29.116
7 1:33.030 +6.947 11:58:01.410 3 1:33.223 +0.094 11:50:59.555 3 1:54.545 11:52:23.661
8 2:21.056 +54.973 12:00:22.466 4 1:34.275 +1.146 11:52:33.830 4 2:02.162 +7.617 11:54:25.823
9 1:27.409 +1.326 12:01:49.875 5 1:35.593 +2.464 11:54:09.423 5 1:55.624 +1.079 11:56:21.447
6 1:33.129 11:55:42.552 6 1:56.957 +2.412  11:58:18.404
(12) Korbinian Kees 7 1:37.246 +4.117 11:57:19.798 7 1:55.452 +0.907  12:00:13.856
1 1:38.151 +11.269 11:47:49.593 8 1:35.640 +2.511 11:58:55.438 8 1:56.855 +2.310 12:02:10.711
2 1:29.323 +2.441 11:49:18.916 9 1:37.424 +4.295 12:00:32.862
3 1:26.882 11:50:45.798 10 1:36.846 +3.717 12:02:09.708
4 1:34.077 +7.195  11:52:19.875
5 1:27.780 +0.898 11:53:47.655 (64) Laynee Kehrer
6 1:29.466 +2.584  11:55:17.121 1 1:41.506 +6.920  11:47:54.280
7 1:29.530 +2.648 11:56:46.651 2 1:39.449 +4.863 11:49:33.729
8 1:28.525 +1.643 11:58:15.176 3 1:34.643 +0.057 11:51:08.372
9 1:29.465 +2.583  11:59:44.641 4 1:34.743 +0.157  11:52:43.115
10 1:27.534 +0.652 12:01:12.175 5 1:37.920 +3.334 11:54:21.035
6 1:34.798 +0.212  11:55:55.833
(2) Alexandro Buberl 7 1:38.552 +3.966 11:57:34.385
1 1:44.446 +16.900 11:47:49.178 8 1:34.586 11:59:08.971
2 1:32.472 +4.926  11:49:21.650 9 1:35.309 +0.723  12:00:44.280
3 1:28.357 +0.811 11:50:50.007 10 1:36.806 +2.220 12:02:21.086
4 1:28.807 +1.261 11:52:18.814
5 1:27.546 11:53:46.360 (102) Sebastian Takazs
6 1:29.603 +2.057 11:55:15.963 1 1:57.228 +15.956 11:48:17.173
7 1:28.927 +1.381  11:56:44.890 2 1:46.401 +5.129  11:50:03.574
8 1:28.377 +0.831 11:58:13.267 3 1:45.365 +4.093 11:51:48.939
9 1:27.891 +0.345 11:59:41.158 4 1:44.298 +3.026 11:53:33.237
10 1:29.463 +1.917  12:01:10.621 5 1:43.724 +2.452  11:55:16.961
6 1:42.069 +0.797  11:56:59.030
(5) Jannes Kilian 7 1:43.872 +2.600  11:58:42.902
1 1:37.551 +9.354 11:47:43.049 8 1:43.350 +2.078 12:00:26.252
1:31.190 +2.993 11:49:14.239 9 1:41.272 12:02:07.524
3 1:29.726 +1.529  11:50:43.965
4 1:30.601 +2.404 11:52:14.566 (111) Quirin Hibl
5 1:29.328 +1.131 11:53:43.894 1 1:59.535 +17.754 11:48:17.085
6 1:31.228 +3.031  11:55:15.122 2 1:45.065 +3.284  11:50:02.150
7 1:28.656 +0.459 11:56:43.778 3 1:44.754 +2.973 11:51:46.904
8 1:28.197 11:58:11.975 4 1:43.193 +1.412 11:53:30.097
9 1:28.392 +0.195 11:59:40.367 5 1:42.948 +1.167 11:55:13.045
10 1:30.079 +1.882 12:01:10.446 6 1:44.353 +2.572 11:56:57.398
7 1:41.781 11:58:39.179
(15) Felix Kainz 8 1:47.593 +5.812 12:00:26.772
1 1:40.175 +8.360 11:47:54.776 9 1:45.348 +3.567 12:02:12.120
2 1:35.858 +4.043 11:49:30.634
3 1:34.982 +3.167 11:51:05.616 (90) Maya Stevens
4 1:33.603 +1.788 11:52:39.219 1 2:05.421 +14.824 11:48:27.270
5 1:34.099 +2.284 11:54:13.318 2 1:59.511 +8.914 11:50:26.781
6 1:31.815 11:55:45.133 3 2:02.514 +11.917 11:52:29.295
7 1:48.385 +16.570  11:57:33.518 4 1:54.517 +3.920  11:54:23.812
8 2:02.148 +30.333 11:59:35.666 5 1:54.071 +3.474 11:56:17.883
9 1:34.619 +2.804  12:01:10.285 6 1:53.057 +2.460  11:58:10.940
7 1:51.377 +0.780  12:00:02.317
(11) Vincent Siedlecki 8 1:50.597 12:01:52.914
1 1:42.724 +10.564  11:47:52.811
1:36.074 +3.914 11:49:28.885 (35) Lea Ehrhardt
3 1:34.852 +2.692 11:51:03.737 1 2:00.959 +9.274 11:48:20.005
4 1:33.639 +1.479 11:52:37.376 2 2:00.531 +8.846 11:50:20.536
5 1:33.579 +1.419 11:54:10.955 3 2:01.083 +9.398 11:52:21.619
6 1:32.160 11:55:43.115 4 1:59.780 +8.095 11:54:21.399
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